Booster session 2 — Post session evaluation questionnaire

Provider ID

How would you rate your experience on this course today?

Neither
positive
Very nor Very
positive | Positive | negative | Negative | negative
How would you rate your
overall experience on this 5 4 3 2 1
course today?

Do you have any other comments/suggestions?

How useful were the following parts of the training for your everyday practice?

Not useful
Very useful Useful Neutral Not Useful at all
1. The overall session 5 4 3 2 1
2. E)fchange of experlence 5 4 3 2 1
with other providers
3. Ident'lfylng practical 5 4 3 2 1
solutions

Do you have any other comments?
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The Short Alcohol and Alcohol Problems Perception Questionnaire

Indicate how much you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about working with

“drinkers”. For this part of the question, “drinkers” refers to people with heavy or harmful alcohol use.
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Please indicate the extent to which you ® ® & =3 @ g2 g3
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agree or disagree with the following o ® 3 P4 ® o a e o o @
o S o X o o 3 o <
statements o @ o o @
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| feel | know enough about causes of
1. drinking problems to carry out my 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
role when working with drinkers
| feel | iately advi
5 e('e can approp?rla. elya v.|se my 2 6 5 4 3 2 1
patients about drinking and its effects
| feel I d th htob d
3 eel l do no .ave.muc.o e prou 7 6 5 4 3 5 1
of when working with drinkers
Allin all, | inclined to feel |
4 .|na,.am|.ncme ofeellama 2 6 5 4 3 5 1
failure with drinkers
5. I want to work with drinkers 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Pessimi is th t listi
6 esTS|m|sm is the most rea |?<, ic 2 6 5 4 3 5 1
attitude to take towards drinkers
| feel | have the right to ask patients
7. questions about their drinking when 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
necessary
| feel that my patients believe | have
8. the right to ask them questions about 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
drinking when necessary
I l,iti ding t k
9. n.gene.ra it is rewarding to wor 7 6 5 4 3 5 1
with drinkers
10. In general, | like drinkers 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
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Experiences in delivering the interventions

Neither
. . . . Very Quite easy Quite Very
In your daily practice, how difficult or easy do you find: o s
easy easy nor difficult | difficult
difficult
1. Raising the issue of alcohol with patients 5 4 3 2 1 exp1l
2. Using a screening test to explore current alcohol use
. 5 4 3 2 1 exp2
of patients
3. Explaining risks to health from different levels of
. 5 4 3 2 1 exp3
alcohol consumption
4. Providing patients with ideas and practical advice on
5 4 3 2 1 exp4
how to cut down
5. Helping patients to manage high risk drinkin
. p .g p ge nig g 5 4 3 P 1 exps
situations
6. Using a screening test to explore whether or not a
. . 5 4 3 2 1 exp6
patient has depression
7. Dealing with both alcohol issues and depressive
. 5 4 3 2 1 exp7
symptoms when they are present at the same time
8. Referring patients to an appropriate service in case
) 5 4 3 2 1 exp8
of severe problems with alcohol
9. Referring patients to an appropriate service in case
. . 5 4 3 2 1 exp9
of severe problems with depression
10. Avoiding blame and judgement when giving alcohol-
. . 5 4 3 2 1 expl0
related advice to patients




